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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

5FU16 100K - ¥IER 4

Boys' U16 100m — Heat Result CR: 10.82
B2 4 g F g
Overa Pos.  Heatpos Heat lane  NAMEOFATMLETE  mmRms TR Ll ipgspee i Remars

1 1 2 5 LAM TSUN HEI MUEFH U16-166 11.04 +1.7 q

2 1 14 6 WONG KWOK YAU FEI¥E  WONGKWOK YAU 11.05 +1.0 q

3 2 2 8 CHEUNG MARCUS SRR U16-063 11.08 +1.7 q

4 2 14 5 MAN SAU CHING ISAAC XSFIE U16-265 11.15 +1.0 q

5 1 5 7 YANG ZHAO ZHI GEORGE HIRE uUl16-377 11.22 +2.2 q

6 1 9 4 HUIHO HIN FRIEET Ul6-132 11.24 +2.0 q

7 1 8 5 LAW SIU HANG BT Ul16-186 1131 +2.0 q

8 2 8 6 TAM KING HEI ERE Ule-317 1133 +2.0 q

9 1 12 3 CHEUNG HEI LEUK SRS U16-060 11.35 +2.3 q

10 3 14 3 CHIANG SAM Bi= U16-070 11.38 +1.0 q

11 3 8 1 JASYON FU SR Ul6-138 1143 +14 q

12 1 3 6 PAN CHOI CHUN EAE U16-289 1149 +2.2 q

13 1 4 6 PANG MAVIS TEME U16-292 11.54 +14 q

14 1 7 3 CHAN KA MING GARY A U16-020 11.55 +17 q

15 2 4 5 LAM YIU CHAI IR Ule-171 11.57 +14 q

16 2 5 4 FONG YU HIN ISAAC 7 EF U16-106 11.58 +2.2 q

17 1 10 2 YIP SHING CHI MARC HEEE U16-396 11.58 +2.0 q,11.578
18 1 11 3 CHEN TSZ YUK LEMUEL FRAEE U16-046 11.58 +2.3 q,11.571
19 2 7 5 LAU KAN NOR 218978 Ul6-178 1161 +17 q,11.604
20 2 7 6 SUNG TSZ FAI RIEHE U16-312 1161 +1.7 q,11.609
21 2 11 4 JONATHAN THO TREHE U16-140 11.62 +2.3 q

22 1 6 5 LAU HO LAM 2IRER U16-176 11.65 +24 q,11.648
23 2 12 2 ZHAO YAM MANG BB U16-407 11.65 +2.3 g, 11.650
24 2 9 3 CHAN YEE LOK L3P U16-032 11.68 +2.0 q

25 2 10 7 ERNI AUSTIN HANZEL =y U16-098 11.69 +2.0

26 4 8 8 SHING KA HEI R Ul16-297 1171 +2.0

26 3 12 1 LAM TSZ YIU MFZE Ule-167 11.71 +1.3

26 1 13 2 CHAN HO CHUN fRR5E U16-016 11.71 +2.3

29 1 16 7 WONG LOK TIN EE PN U16-358 11.74 +12

30 3 4 8 LAU YIK CHUNG EEES Ule-184 11.79 +14

30 2 16 2 LIN CHUN KING MBS Ule-231 11.79 +1.2

32 2 6 8 HO CHIHIN It Ule-267 11.80 +24

33 3 2 6 NG TSZ TAl SR U16-285 1181 +0.1

34 4 2 1 CHAN ALISON ERisES U16-006 11.82 +1.7

35 3 10 6 TANG YIK LONG BhZ58 Ul6-323 11.84 +2.0

36 1 1 7 WONG WANG TO BRE U16-365 11.86 +1.8

36 5 2 7 WONG YAT SHUN FA U16-367 11.86 +17

38 6 2 4 CHUI O CHIT OREN REE U16-092 11.88 +1.7

38 1 15 6 WONG LOK HIN 2 U16-357 11.88 +2.2

40 4 10 5 LEUNG CHUN YEUNG b U16-204 1191 +2.0

41 2 3 7 WONG YING FAN U16-369 11.92 +2.2

41 3 6 2 SIN TSUN NOK U16-302 11.92 +24

41 3 11 6 TIAN HUOLIN Ul6-324 11.92 +2.3

44 3 5 8 LOIHOI'YIN Ul16-245 11.94 +2.2

44 4 6 6 SIO KING TIN U16-303 11.94 +24

46 4 12 5 LOK PAK HEI U16-246 11.95 +2.3

47 4 11 1 LAM NOK CHUN U16-165 11.96 +2.0

48 3 3 2 MOK CHING HOI U16-266 12.01 +2.2

48 2 13 8 CHAN CHUN YUEN U16-013 12.01 +2.3

50 3 7 YIP TIN LAI U16-397 12.03 +2.0

51 4 5 LAU HIU LEONG Bl Ule6-175 12.04 +2.2

1/22 B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

LO KA WAI

CHEUNG WAIKIT

NG LAP WANG

FUNG BALLARD
CHAN ISAAC HO HIM
KONG MAN SUM

NG YAT KIU

FRANKY MOK

LEE YUNG HEI

WENG KI FUN

CHAN PAK TO

IP'YU YEUNG CYPRESS
KONG TSZ WING SAMSO
LAM HEI HANSON

YIP CHUNG YIN HOLDYN
CHOW WAI YUEN
NATHAN YAM

LEUNG HUI MING

NG SHING TSUN

MA YAT HO

CHENG TIMOTHY

NG TSZ LONG

SHUM KA CHUN
MUNG HOI TIK MARKUS
LAI' LEONG HOI
YEUNG LOK HAY HASE
CHOI CHI CHON
CHEN ERIC

AU PAK LOK

LAM HEI CHIT

WONG CHEUK HIM JASO
LIJUNXI

CHEUNG MING LONG
LAM YIN HEI

SIUTSZ LAI

LIN ZI JIE

CHAN CHUN HONG
CHUNG CHUN KEI
POON YAT YU

CHAN CHUNYIN

YIP SAI WONG
WONG KWAN YIU
WAN CHI CHUNG

LEI HO PUN

LAI CHUN YIP

NG TO TAT

YAO HIU YIK

ZHU JUNKAI

CHEUNG TSZ YUI
KWOK CHIN MING
NOBLEKI

LAM YU HIN

CHEUNG TSUN SHAN
ZHANG MONG

YIP CHUN TING

YANG JUN JIE

YU YU TSUN
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Ul16-242
U16-068
U16-278
U16-109
Ule6-017
Ule-146
U16-286
Ul6-107
U16-200
Ul6-344
Ul6-024
Ul6-137
Ule-147
Ul6-162
U16-392
U16-084
U16-270
Ul6-207
Ule6-281
U16-259
Ul6-054
Ule-284
U16-299
U16-269
Ule-154
Ul16-389
U16-076
U16-043
U16-003
Ule-161
Ul16-346
Ul6-219
Ul6-064
Ul16-170
U16-305
Ule6-234
Ule-011
U16-094
U16-295
U16-012
U16-395
Ule-354
U16-338
Ul6-201
U16-153
U16-282
Ul16-378
Ule-411
U16-066
U16-150
U16-288
Ul6-172
U16-065
Ul6-404
Ule6-391
Ule6-374
U16-400

12.05
12.05
12.05
12.10
1211
1212
1212
12116
1217
1218
1221
1221
1221
12.28
12.28
12.28
12.29
1232
1233
12.37
1240
1244
1247
1248
1248
1251
1252
1252
1253
12.54
1257
1257
12.58
12.60
12.60
12.62
12.66
12.68
12.68
12.75
1278
12.78
12.82
12.87
1292
12.95
12.99
13.04
1311
1312
13.14
1315
13.25
13.28
13.39
13.46
1348

+1.7
+2.3
+1.2
+1.0
+1.8
+2.3
+2.2
+24
+2.0
+2.3
+2.0
+2.0
+2.3
+2.0
+2.3
+1.2
+2.2
+1.0
+1.8
+2.3
+1.7
+1.0
+2.2
+1.7
+1.2
+2.0
+24
+2.0
+1.8
+1.8
+2.3
+2.2
+2.2
+2.2
+2.0
+2.3
+2.3
+2.2
+2.2
+2.2
+2.0
+2.0
+1.7
+2.3
+2.2
+1.0
+24
+1.2
+2.2
+1.0
+14
+14
+14
+2.3
+2.0
+14
+2.2
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

CHUNG MING HO

LIU PAK' YU

CHEUNG WAIHO

FUNG KING LONG NAVIC
CHU PAK SHUN

ADEN HO

CHAU CHING HIN

ZHAN YU LIN

LEE WAI CHUN

HO PAK HUNG

KO KINGSLEY

TANG HEUNG CHUNG
YIU HOU ZING

WONG KING TING CANN
ZHANG FENG

CHAO HONTIN

$BARE
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U16-095
Ul6-237
U16-067
Ule-112
U16-087
Ul6-001
U16-036
Ul6-401
U16-195
Ul6-119
Ule-144
U16-320
U16-398
Ul6-352
Ul16-403
Ul6-416

1355
13.58
13.62
13.97
14.38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
bQ

+14
+1.8
+2.2
+1.7
+1.8

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm
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5FU16 100K - SRER &

EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Project

JE B K

Boys' U16 100m - Final Result CR: 10.82
B2 4 g F g

Overa Pos.  Heatpos Heat lane  NAMEOFATMLETE  mmRms TR Ll ipgspee i Remars
1 1 3 4 WONG KWOK YAU FE#H  ONG KWOK Y/ 10.98 +2.0
2 2 3 3 LAM TSUN HEI e U16-166 11.09 +2.0
3 3 3 5 CHEUNG MARCUS SRR U16-063 1110 +2.0
4 4 3 6 MAN SAU CHING ISAAC X=FIE U16-265 1118 +2.0
5 5 3 7 HUI'HO HIN B s Ul6-132 11.23 +2.0
6 6 3 2 YANG ZHAO ZHI GEORGE HIRE Ul16-377 11.24 +2.0 11.231
7 6 3 1 LAW SIU HANG BT U16-186 11.24 +2.0 11.237
8 1 2 4 CHIANG SAM B U16-070 11.25 +1.4
9 2 2 3 CHEUNG HEI LEUK RS U16-060 11.32 +14
10 8 3 8 TAM KING HEI ERE Ul6-317 11.36 +2.0
11 3 2 6 PAN CHOI CHUN EAE U16-289 11.50 +14
12 4 2 5 JASYON FU RSk U16-138 11.56 +14 11.554
13 1 1 7 LAU HO LAM BIRER U16-176 11.56 +21 11.556
14 2 1 2 JONATHAN THO JREHE U16-140 11.59 +21
15 5 2 2 PANG MAVIS SR U16-292 11.60 +14 11.599
16 5 2 7 CHAN KA MING GARY R30S U16-020 11.60 +14 11.600
17 7 2 1 LAM YIU CHAI MRS Ul6-171 11.63 +14
18 3 1 8 CHAN YEE LOK [E3E U16-032 11.65 +21
19 4 1 3 YIP SHING CHI MARC EHGE U16-396 11.66 +21
20 8 2 8 FONG YU HIN ISAAC 73R8 U16-106 11.67 +14
21 5 1 4 CHEN TSZ YUK LEMUEL BRALE U16-046 11.69 +21
22 6 1 6 SUNG TSZ FAI RIEHE U16-312 11.70 +21
23 7 1 5 LAU KAN NOR 2895% U16-178 11.75 +2.1

1 1 ZHAO YAM MANG HER U16-407 DNS

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

5FU16 200K - ¥IER 4R

Boys' U16 200m — Heat Result CR: 21.86
B2 4 g F g

Overa Pos.  Heatpos Heat lane  NAMEOFATMLETE  mmRms TR Ll ipgspee i Remars
1 1 4 8 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI B=®  SSSAC CHEUN 2262 +1.8 q
2 1 1 4 MAN SAU CHING ISAAC XSFIE U16-265 22.89 -0.7 q
3 1 12 8 WONG KWOK MAN 2% U16-355 2299 0.0 q
4 2 4 5 WONG KWOK YAU FTE#%H  ONGKWOKY: 2303 +1.8 q
5 1 5 7 LAU HOI TSUN AL S u16-177 23.18 +0.2 q
6 1 2 HUIHO HIN FRIEET Ul6-132 2319 +0.8 q
7 1 11 6 YANG ZHAO ZHI GEORGE HIRE uUle-377 23.33 +13 q
8 1 8 1 CHIANG SAM B U16-070 2338 -0.6 q
9 2 8 3 LAW SIU HANG BT U16-186 2346 -0.6 q
10 3 8 2 JONATHAN THO JREHE U16-140 23.50 -0.6 q
11 1 2 3 LAM TSUN HEI e U16-166 2361 -0.2 g, 23.603
12 1 10 4 SUNG TSZ FAI RAFHE U16-312 2361 +0.9 q, 23.606
13 2 6 1 CHEUNG HEI LEUK RS U16-060 23.62 +0.8 q
14 3 6 3 LAU HO LAM 2IRER U16-176 23.63 +0.8 q
15 2 11 5 TAM KING HEI ERE U16-317 2374 +1.3 q
16 1 3 8 ZHONG JUN XIANG SERTD U16-409 2379 +0.4 q
17 1 7 3 LAU KAN NOR 218978 Ul6-178 2381 +0.6 q
18 2 5 8 LEE CHEUK YIN FiER Ule-187 23.84 +0.2 q
19 2 1 1 CHAN KA MING GARY =05 U16-020 23.87 -0.7 q
20 4 6 4 PAN CHOI CHUN EA R U16-289 23.88 +0.8 q
21 3 5 4 NG TSZ TAl SR U16-285 24.00 +0.2 q
22 2 3 6 ERNI AUSTIN HANZEL EigE U16-098 24.02 +04 q
23 3 1 7 YIP HIU LAAM R U16-393 24.16 -0.7 q
24 4 8 5 WONG YAT SHUN AR U16-367 2424 -0.6 q
25 3 3 1 CHAN YEE LOK fR I 4 U16-032 24.25 +0.4
25 3 4 3 LAM YIU CHAI MRS U16-171 24.25 +1.8
25 1 13 5 TANG YIK LONG BhZ5EA Ul6-323 24.25 +0.5
28 1 9 1 HO CHIHIN It Ul6-267 24.26 -0.6
29 4 5 1 CHEN TSZ YUK LEMUEL BRALIE U16-046 2431 +0.2
30 2 9 5 WONG YING FAN FER U16-369 2447 -0.6
31 4 1 5 TIAN HUOLIN HiE U16-324 2449 -0.7
32 5 1 8 YEUNG CHUN KIU BE3 U16-385 2458 -0.7
33 5 5 5 WONG LOK HIN U16-357 24.63 +0.2
34 2 12 7 WONGKAMFU Ule-371 24.64 0.0
35 4 4 6 CHANG TIN HANG KYLE U16-035 24.66 +1.8
36 2 7 5 WONG WANG TO U16-365 2475 +0.6
37 2 2 2 FONG YU HIN ISAAC U16-106 2481 -0.2
38 2 13 7 YANG JUN YAO U16-375 24.87 +0.5
39 6 5 3 LAU HIU LEONG Ul6-175 2490 +0.2 YC,TR16.5.3
40 2 10 1 CHOW WAI YUEN U16-084 2491 +0.9
41 3 10 3 LEUNG CHUN YEUNG Ul16-204 2498 +0.9
42 5 6 8 CHAN RIO U16-025 25.04 +0.8
43 4 3 4 NG LAP WANG U16-278 25.07 +04
44 3 7 2 IP YU YEUNG CYPRESS U16-137 25.10 +0.6
45 3 2 6 YIP TIN LAI U16-397 25.12 -0.2
46 3 12 2 CHUI O CHIT OREN U16-092 2521 0.0
47 4 7 1 CHEUNG WAI KIT U16-068 2530 +0.6
48 3 9 3 LEE YUNG HEI U16-200 2531 -0.6
49 6 1 6 YEUNG LOK HAY HASE U16-389 25.39 -0.7
50 4 9 6 LI WAI TING U16-225 25.52 -0.6
51 5 3 7 ETHAN SI PING LAN U16-099 25.69 +04

5/22 B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

KONG TSZ WING SAMSO
LEE YAT FUNG

KONG MAN SUM
FRANKY MOK

CHAN PAK TO

WENG KI FUN

KOO POK MAN

LAU CHUN HIN

YOU KA HEI

WANG CHAK PAN
CHEN ERIC

TANG YAN PAK

YAO HIU YIK

LAI' LEONG HOI

LAM HEI CHIT

LAM YIN HEI

CHUNG CHUN KEI
POON YAT YU

CHENG YU KIU
CHOIHATO

LAI CHUN YIP

LONG HO YIN

FAN ZHENXUAN

CHAO HONTIN

LUO KING HOI

KWOK CHIN MING
CHUNG MING HO
WONG TSZ HIN MATTHE'
LIAO XUAN BIN

YEUNG KA LONG

LAU TIN NOK

NATHAN YAM

WONG KING TING CANN
FUNG KING LONG NAVIC
NG SHING TSUN
HUANG WEI CHENG
CHENJUNYING

WONG LOK TIN

PANG MAVIS

LEE HO TING

CHONG SHING CHI
SIOKINGTIN

YANG JUN JIE

TIN TSUN HEI TIMOTHY
CHU PAK SHUN

LIN ZI JIE

LOK PAK HEI

TANG HEUNG CHUNG
MA YAT HO
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Ule-147
Ul6-197
Ul6-146
Ul6-107
Ul6-024
Ul6-344
Ul16-148
Ule-174
U16-380
U16-339
Ul16-043
Ul6-322
Ul6-378
Ule6-154
Ule-161
Ul16-170
U16-094
U16-295
U16-415
U16-077
U16-153
Ul6-247
U16-100
Ul6-416
Ule-254
U16-150
U16-095
Ul6-364
U16-230
U16-388
Ule-181
U16-270
Ul16-352
Ule-112
Ule6-281
Ule-131
U16-055
U16-358
U16-292
U16-189
U16-079
Ul16-303
Ule-374
Ul6-325
U16-087
Ule-234
U16-246
U16-320
U16-259

25.72
25.74
25.81
25.89
25.90
2591
25.92
25.96
25.96
26.00
26.06
26.07
26.08
26.30
26.40
2648
26.57
26.61
26.67
26.92
26.98
27.05
27.12
27.36
2743
27.69
27.93
28.07
28.26
29.21
29.52
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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+0.9
-0.6
-0.6
+04
-0.2
-0.2
-0.6
-0.6
+0.5
+1.3
+1.8
-0.6
0.0
+0.5
-0.7
+04
+0.5
-0.6
+13
-0.2
0.0
+0.9
+0.8
0.0
-0.6
+13
-0.7
+13
+0.9 YC
-0.2
+0.8 YC
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Boys' U16 200m - Final Result CR: 21.86
B2 4 g F g
Overa Pos.  Heatpos Heat lane  NAMEOFATMLETE  mmRms TR Ll ipgspee i Remars

1 1 3 5 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI JBE  SSSACCHEUNC 2240 +11
2 2 3 6 MAN SAU CHING ISAAC XSFIE U16-265 2257 +11
3 3 3 8 HUI'HO HIN FrEE Ul6-132 22.65 +1.1
4 4 3 7 WONG KWOK MAN 5% U16-355 2276 +1.1
5 1 2 7 LAM TSUN HEI e U16-166 2283 +0.2
6 5 3 3 WONG KWOK YAU FE#H  ONG KWOK Y 2291 +11
7 6 3 1 YANG ZHAO ZHI GEORGE HIRE Ul16-377 2311 +11
8 7 3 2 CHIANG SAM B U16-070 2318 +1.1
9 1 1 5 LAU KAN NOR 218958 U16-178 23.36 +0.7
10 2 2 6 JONATHAN THO JREHE U16-140 2338 +0.2
11 3 2 5 LAW SIU HANG BT U16-186 2343 +0.2
12 4 2 8 LAU HO LAM BIRER U16-176 23.46 +0.2
13 5 2 4 CHEUNG HEI LEUK EAEE U16-060 23.54 +0.2
14 2 1 3 PAN CHOI CHUN EAE U16-289 2374 +0.7
15 6 2 3 SUNG TSZ FAI RIEHE U16-312 23.85 +0.2
16 3 1 7 CHAN KA MING GARY R30S U16-020 23.86 +0.7
17 7 2 1 TAM KING HEI ERE Ul6-317 23.90 +0.2
18 4 1 6 LEE CHEUK YIN ENCTR Ul16-187 23.98 +0.7

19 5 1 8 ERNI AUSTIN HANZEL L= U16-098 24.04 +0.7 24,037

20 8 2 2 ZHONG JUN XIANG SEEFN U16-409 24.04 +0.2 24.039
21 6 1 2 WONG YAT SHUN FA U16-367 2418 +0.7
22 7 1 4 NG TSZ TAI SRR U16-285 24.25 +0.7
23 8 1 1 YIP HIU LAAM R U16-393 24.29 +0.7
3 4 LAU HOI TSUN ElLo2E3 U16-177 DNS +1.1

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Project

JE B K

Boys' U16 400m — Heat Result CR: 50.74
B2 =/ 3 g
oVi‘f” s, :{;ﬁf o g‘eiﬁt fi NAME OF ATHLETE EHELS tgf#ff R’Zﬁt 5% Remarks

1 1 10 3 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI BERE ISSAC CHEUNG 52.10 q
2 1 8 2 LAU HOI TSUN ElCEE U16-177 52.64 q
3 1 1 6 CHEUNG JUN JONATHAN SR U16-061 53.78 q
4 1 5 2 WONG KWOK MAN {37 U16-355 53.82 q
5 1 9 3 ZHONG JUN XIANG el U16-409 54.57 q
6 2 8 6 FONG HEI KIU Vel U16-104 54.89 q
7 1 6 7 RENJIAQI EERE U16-296 54.96 q
8 2 1 3 LEE CHEUK YIN ESCRS U16-187 55.52 q
9 2 5 7 NG PAK KI BHE U16-280 55.85 q
10 2 9 8 TAM YUK HON BRNEE U16-319 55.96 q
11 1 2 6 LEUNG PO HONG CEDRIC  RH[E CEDRIC 55.98 q
12 2 2 4 HO KA WAI (B Ule-117 56.13 q
13 1 3 3 CHONG SHING CHI U16-079 56.38 q
14 2 6 4 LAM LOK HIM ERNEST g Ul6-164 56.51 q
15 2 10 7 CHENG POK MAN LI U16-053 56.57 q
16 1 7 3 YEUNG CHUN KIU BEH U16-385 56.71 q
17 3 2 7 HO KEI CHUNG EDEN I EL T U16-118 56.90

18 3 6 5 ZHENG KE MING HRI8Y U16-408 57.23

19 1 4 7 LEONG CHEUK NAM #if U16-202 57.34

20 2 4 8 CHAN NOK HEI BRI U16-023 5741

21 4 2 2 TANG YAN PAK BRE U16-322 57.72

22 3 8 7 CHENJIN TING BREE U16-044 57.94

23 2 3 4 HU ENQI AR U16-123 58.13

24 3 4 2 WANG CHAK PAN TEMW U16-339 58.34

25 4 4 3 KOO POK MAN E1-5' U16-148 5847

26 3 9 6 KWOK MAN HIN SR E Ul6-152 58.53

26 3 10 2 LEE HO TING FERE U16-189 58.53

28 2 7 8 SO KA HANG BRE U16-307 58.84

29 5 2 5 LUI MING FUNG SERg U16-251 58.88

30 5 4 6 TSANG PAK HIN BRE Ul6-331 5891

31 4 6 1 ETHAN SI PING LAN BRE U16-099 58.92

32 6 4 1 CHAN CHUN HONG fR&E R U16-011 59.16

33 3 1 7 CHU TSZ LOK ENEE U16-088 59.31

34 6 2 3 CHAN RIO PR ez g U16-025 59.71

35 4 10 4 CHOW TING YIN EDYSON  AEIE U16-083 59.94

36 3 5 3 CHAN CHIN YEUNG RRZ U16-009 1:00.03

37 3 3 1 WONG CHEUK HIM JASO Ea=F ] U16-346 1:00.06

38 4 3 2 TIN TSUN HEI TIMOTHY FH 1 B8 U16-325 1:00.38

39 3 7 6 DENG CHAO MAN B8R U16-096 1:00.43

40 5 3 7 LEE SHUN U16-192 1:00.51

41 4 1 8 WONG KING YIN U16-353 1:00.65

42 7 4 5 SIU KIN SHUN U16-304 1:00.71

43 6 3 8 HONG WEIKAI U16-122 1:00.73

44 4 5 5 WONG PAK KIU U16-361 1:01.07

45 4 8 4 CHEUNG CHI SHING SR n A U16-058 1:.01.16

46 5 6 2 YAU KA HEI ot U16-380 1:01.52

47 8 5 1 CHOIHATO ®5E U16-077 1:01.78

48 5 8 8 SO TSZ CHUN ANSON BmrE U16-309 1:01.93

49 4 9 7 CHEN WING YAU RS U16-047 1:02.28

50 6 6 8 YEUNG CHUN HEI BEE U16-384 1:02.31

51 5 5 6 CHAN WING LOK PR IE U16-029 1:02.36
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

YEUNG HIU NOK
LEE YAT FUNG

LU JINYE

CHENG YU KIU

ERNI' AUSTIN HANZEL
LEUNG KA KIU

MOK LAI YUEN
KWOK FUNG CHAK
LAM KA HEI

HUANG JIAXU

FENG JIA WEI

CHEN CHING LAAM
YEUNG KA LONG
LAU TIN NOK

CHAN YUK WAI COLIN
LEUNG CHUNG HElI
CHOI CHEUK HEI
TSANG CHEUK NAM
LUK CHING HIN

LI KAI KING JUSTIN
CHAU YI LONG
CHAN YAT SHUN
HUANG WEI CHENG
LEE KA CHAI

LIN YIN HEI
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ez
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=58
BEE
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15 NeA
2IKE
REE
RIER
]
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B eR
B —33
=EE
RRE
RIRER

Ule6-387
Ul6-197
U16-248
U16-415
U16-098
U16-208
U16-268
Ule6-151
Ule6-163
uUle-127
Ul6-101
Ule-041
U16-388
Ule-181
U16-034
U16-205
U16-075
Ul6-328
Ul6-253
Ul16-220
U16-039
Ule-031
Ule-131
U16-190
Ul16-233

1.02.68
1.02.75
1.02.75
1.02.98
1:04.55
1.04.87
1.05.09
1.05.84
1.06.59
1.06.76
1.07.05
1.08.61
1.08.76
1.09.08
1.09.84
1:10.54
1:13.05
1:16.62
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm



Cp

geErEEg | L

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

5FU16 400K - SRER &

EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Project

JE E K

Boys' U16 400m - Final Result CR: 50.74
8 2 =d 3 g
oVi‘f” s, :{;ﬁf o g‘eiﬁt ﬁfi NAME OF ATHLETE BRELS tgf#ff R’Zﬁt #5% Remarks
1 1 2 4 CHEUNG CHEUK HE BSE  SSACCHEUNC 5075
2 2 2 5 LAU HOI TSUN 21 U16-177 51.06
3 3 2 7 WONG KWOK MAN g7 U16-355 5246
4 4 2 6 CHEUNG JUN JONATHAN 3 U16-061 53.08
5 5 2 3 ZHONG JUN XIANG U16-409 53.81
6 6 2 2 LEE CHEUK YIN U16-187 54.06
7 1 1 8 LAM LOK HIM ERNEST U16-164 54.81
8 2 1 7 HO KA WAI s U16-117 55.00
9 3 1 5 TAM YUK HON 1885 U16-319 55.03
10 4 1 4 NG PAK KI SHAE U16-280 55.09
11 7 2 1 REN JIAQI TERE U16-296 55.24
12 8 2 8 FONG HEI KIU alii= Ul6-104 55.62
13 5 1 1 CHENG POK MAN BRE ST U16-053 55.66
14 6 1 3 CHONG SHING CHI U16-079 55.95
15 7 1 6 LEUNG PO HONG CEDRIC CEDRIC 56.92
16 8 1 2 YEUNG CHUN KIU U16-385 56.93
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Boys' U16 800m — Final Result CR: 2:01.92
8 2 =d 3 g
oVi‘f” s, :{;ﬁf o g‘eiﬁt fi NAME OF ATHLETE BRELS tgf#ff R’Zﬁt #5% Remarks
1 1 3 15 LEUNG KIN PAN Ptz U16-210 2:05.60
2 1 4 13 TSANG LOK h 44 U16-330 2:07.25
3 2 4 4 TAM YUK HON BYIEE U16-319 2:08.15
4 3 4 12 LO KA WAI EEE U16-243 2:08.66
5 1 5 3 NG PAK KI SHAE U16-280 2:08.83
6 4 4 14 CHAN MAN HIN W ScEF U16-022 2:09.49
7 2 5 7 LI ZHE FENG FHEIE U16-228 2:09.57
8 3 5 14 WONG KENG KIU FiHEE U16-351 2:09.93
9 2 3 10 FENG WEITAO B U16-102 2:12.82
10 4 5 2 CHENG POK MAN BRE ST U16-053 2:12.90
11 5 4 5 CHAN NOK HEI [R5 U16-023 2:13.99
12 3 3 16 MATZS HO BrE U16-258 2:14.88
13 1 2 16 TSUI' HIN FUNG HERMAN RET8E Ul6-334 2:16.06
14 5 5 15 WONG CHEUK MAN EE b U16-347 2:16.66
15 6 5 10 IP WAN HIN ERH U16-136 2:16.90
16 4 3 2 CHEN JIN TING fREE U16-044 2:16.98
17 1 1 2 CHAN YAT SHUN fE—3A U16-031 2:17.09
18 2 1 10 CHU HO TING KMRE U16-085 2:17.13
19 5 3 13 PENG ZHIRUI ETE U16-293 2:17.40
20 6 4 1 KOO POK MAN i U16-148 2:18.18
21 2 2 4 SO KA HANG BRE U16-307 2:18.30
22 3 2 3 HO KEI CHUNG EDEN [Ep=sii U16-118 2:18.40
23 6 3 9 CHEUNG CHEUK HANG kBB U16-056 2:18.98
24 7 3 6 HE HO MING [Eps Ule-114 2:19.07
25 8 3 1 CHONG SHING CHI U16-079 2:19.09
26 4 2 15 LAM HADEN mEZ U16-160 2:19.77
27 7 5 9 CHIU KWOK FU BE= U16-074 2:19.84
28 7 4 3 LEONG CHEUK NAM Rigil U16-202 2:20.24
29 3 1 7 HUANG CHUN FUNG =iREE Ul6-126 2:21.32
30 8 5 5 BONG PAK KWAN =NE U16-005 2:2137
31 8 4 6 HO YAT NAM far 5 Ule-121 2:21.51
32 9 3 3 LEE SHUN EXS U16-192 2:21.65
33 10 3 14 ZHANG SHUNDA sRIEE U16-405 2:22.15
34 5 2 14 WONG YAT SAN ASKA =R U16-366 2:22.34
35 9 4 7 LIYIK % U16-226 2:22.38
36 4 1 1 CHAN CHUN HONG PRIZEE Ul6-011 2:22.78
37 6 2 8 ZHANG DANIEL EEF U16-402 2:2315
38 10 4 15 NG HEI CHIT SRiGE Ul16-276 2:23.20
39 11 3 11 LAM YAT FUNG LOGAN HWEE U16-169 2:23.78
40 7 2 6 CHAU HO WAI kR U16-038 2:24.21
41 11 4 10 HUANG KIN HEI HEER U16-129 2:24.40
42 5 1 4 REN JIAQI TERE U16-296 2:24.44
43 12 3 4 SO TSZ CHUN ANSON R U16-309 2:24.87
44 12 4 2 CHEN WING YAU WES U16-047 2:25.32
45 6 1 8 WANG KA HEI TER U16-340 2:25.58
46 13 3 8 BEI JI MING 1E7588 U16-004 2:26.06
47 7 1 13 MA LONG FUNG EBAlE U16-257 2:28.04
48 8 1 9 CHEN KWUN YU EEF U16-045 2:28.72
49 9 1 5 WONG KING YIN =R U16-353 2:28.81
50 10 1 12 LEUNG LOK YAN P Ul6-211 2:30.19
51 13 4 8 CHAN CHI YUEN fRETT U16-008 2:31.03
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

CHAN HO CHEUNG
KAYIU LI

TSANG SUEN HOI
CHENG LOK YIN

LEE SIU KWAN
CHAN TSZ HIN

NG YUI CHING
FUNG CHUN HEI
CHAN YUK WAI COLIN
WANG PENGTIAN
YEUNG HIU NOK
CHU WING CHEONG
CHAN WING LOK
TSANG CHEUK NAM
HUANG CHI SHING
CHU TSZ LOK

YE GUIHONG

CHAN RIO

IP TO SUM ERNIE

LAl WAIKIT

LIZHAO LI

PANG CHITO
HONG WEIKAI
LEUNG YU YIU

LIU WEI LUO
CHEUNG CHUN NGAI
LAM YUI

LYU JING PENG

LAM CHEUK HANG
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U16-015
Ul6-143
Ul6-332
Ul6-051
Ul16-193
U16-028
Ule-414
Ul16-110
U16-034
Ul6-341
Ule6-387
U16-090
U16-029
U1l6-328
Ul16-125
U16-088
Ul16-382
U16-025
Ul16-135
Ul6-157
Ule6-227
U16-290
Ul6-122
Ul6-216
Ul6-239
U16-059
Ule6-173
U16-256
U18-155

2:31.26
2:31.93
2:35.14
2:35.20
2:35.28
2:36.82
2:36.87
2:37.53
2:38.38
2:3841
2:38.98
2:39.77
2:40.85
2:4547
2:46.50
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Boys' U16 1500m — Final Result CR: 4:18.07
B2 g = g
Overa Pos.  Heatpos Het Oraer NAMEOPATHLETE  mmmmm Gl Remars
1 1 2 7 TING NGAI CHUN TRR U16-326 4:17.63 NCR
2 1 5 6 YIP KAKUI E550 U16-394 4:24.30
3 2 5 15 TSUIHIN FUNG HERMAN  &$78% U16-334 4:32.01
4 1 1 2 FUNAM TIN BEX U16-108 4:34.55
5 1 3 2 KWAN HO HIN RABEET U16-149 4:34.94
6 2 2 14 TSANG LOK =E U16-330 4:35.06
7 3 2 15 CHAN MAN HIN e U16-022 4:35.79
8 1 4 1 CHU HOI'YIN KIgE U16-086 4:35.80
9 2 3 15 WONG KENG KIU FiHE Ule6-351 4:36.51
10 4 2 8 TONG WING HEI MOSES R U16-327 4:38.37
11 2 1 5 CHOW HO CHIT PRE U16-081 4:38.96
12 5 2 13 LO KA WAI BEH U16-243 4:4047
13 2 4 15 FUNG CHUN HEI BEE U16-110 4:40.90
14 3 1 11 FENG WEITAO Vit Ul6-102 4:43.45
15 3 4 6 NG LAI LOK Ey- 2 U16-277 4:44.47
16 4 4 7 YIM MAN HEI BX#H U16-390 4:45.04
17 3 3 11 IP WAN HIN HEEH U16-136 44771
18 5 4 3 WONG PUI YIN OWEN FHE U16-362 4:47.85
19 4 3 10 CHIU KWOK FU AEE U16-074 4:50.25
20 4 1 6 LO ETON YIK TIN BEX U16-240 4:51.81
21 3 5 14 LAM HADEN &R U16-160 4:51.89
22 5 1 7 SZE MING YIN SRR U16-314 4:51.97
23 6 1 16 LEUNG KIN PAN R U16-210 4:52.23
24 6 2 4 ZHANG ZITONG SRR U16-406 4:52.52
25 5 3 6 NG CHEUK HIM CEE Ul6-271 4:5345
26 4 5 5 SUNG MAN TO R Ule6-311 45421
27 7 1 15 ZHANG SHUNDA RIEE U16-405 4:54.54
28 8 1 9 BEIJI MING LSS U16-004 4:55.07
29 9 1 8 TANG HO HIN BRASET Ul6-321 4:55.10
30 10 1 10 CHEUNG CHEUK HANG sRelE U16-056 4:55.23
31 6 3 16 WONG CHEUK MAN BB U16-347 4:55.68
32 11 1 12 LAM YAT FUNG LOGAN [ay=Pes U16-169 4:56.69
33 7 2 11 HUANG KIN HEI Efedi U16-129 4:57.35
34 7 3 7 WONG HON TING EHE U16-350 4:58.88
35 8 2 6 LO HO MING LR Ule-241 4:59.36
36 9 2 16 NG HEI CHIT RIFE Ul16-276 4:59.67
37 8 3 3 TSANG FAN CHUN BEE U16-329 5:01.03
38 5 5 4 LEUNG SING ZAN RF Ul6-213 5:02.91
39 6 4 10 CHU HO TING KRIFARE U16-085 5:04.83
40 9 3 4 WONG CHI SING FER U16-348 5:05.03
40 7 4 13 MA LONG FUNG ERIE U16-257 5.05.03
42 8 4 9 CHEN KWUN YU BEF U16-045 5.07.19
43 6 5 13 WONG YAT SAN ASKA ik U16-366 5.07.49
44 9 4 12 LEUNG LOK YAN RULE Ul6-211 5:10.07
45 10 2 1 CHENG HO LAM IR U16-049 5:12.16
46 11 2 3 PANG HO KAl B Ul6-291 5:16.30
47 12 1 14 PENG ZHIRUI T U16-293 5:16.40
48 13 1 1 CHAN CHIT YAT M — U16-010 5:17.89
49 7 5 10 LAI WAI KIT 2@z U16-157 5:18.81
50 8 5 2 WONG YU HEI =1E U16-370 5:19.59
51 12 2 2 HO TSZ HIM STANLEY fal sk U16-120 5:20.27
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

CHAN WUI FUNG
FONG HO

MAK CHUN YIU
NG YUI CHING
CHOONG YU QIAN
CHU WING CHEONG
PANG CHITO

YE GUIHONG

LEE SIU KWAN
KWOK MAN HIN
WANG PENGTIAN
TSANG SUEN HOI
LAM YUI

CHAN TSZ HIN
LYU JING PENG
MAK YAN CHEUK
YU KAYUI

LIU WEI LUO
CHAN CHI'YUEN
CHEUNG CHUN NGAI
LEE MING HEI

LI SHUN HANG

AU HO CHUN
LEUNG CHUN HIM
MOK LAI YUEN
KAYIU LI

HONG WEIKAI
CHENG LOK YIN
LIZHAO LI
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U16-030
U16-105
U16-262
Ule-414
U16-080
U16-090
U16-290
Ul16-382
U16-193
U16-152
Ul6-341
U16-332
Ule6-173
U16-028
U16-256
Ule-264
Ul16-399
Ul6-239
U16-008
U16-059
Ule-191
Ul16-223
U16-002
U16-203
U16-268
Ul6-143
Ul6-122
Ul6-051
Ule6-227

5:20.33
5:24.82
5:25.34
5:26.13
5:26.21
5:26.58
5:26.66
5:29.96
5:30.12
5:40.48
5:43.47
5:44.61
54491
5:46.46
6:03.46
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

5FU16 100°KEEH# ( 0.9143K ) — ¥IFERE

Boys' U16 100m Hurdle (0.914m) — Heat Result CR: 14.02
8 2 4 =/ 3 o,

Overallpos.  tieatpos, et Lane  NAMEOFATHLETE momms  OOF Gk WindSpeea i Remarks
1 1 1 7 GUO JUAN HAO PER U16-113 13.70 +1.0 q, NCR
2 1 4 6 YEE CHING KWAN BRIEHS U16-383 14.08 +2.6 q
3 1 2 4 LAIPOYI BER U16-156 14.37 +0.4 q
4 2 1 6 WONG SEAN =i U16-363 14.50 +1.0 q
5 3 1 4 KAM CHAK WANG BiZ3h U16-141 14.52 +1.0 q
6 1 3 3 CHUI LONG HEI REX ERF U16-091 14.55 +1.8 q
7 4 1 8 NG CHUN FAI ISAAC REE U16-274 1476 +1.0 q
8 2 3 7 TSOI HON KAN HANZ EEE) U16-333 15.32 +1.8 q
9 2 4 8 FONG HEI KIU Vel U16-104 15.37 +2.6
10 5 1 3 CHAN CHEOK HIN fReEt U16-007 1541 +1.0
11 3 4 3 CHUI' YU CHEUNG RFEH U16-093 1542 +2.6
12 3 3 8 DENG CHAO MAN B8R U16-096 15.44 +1.8
13 2 2 3 CHEUNG KA WING SREKEE U16-062 15.49 +0.4
14 3 2 6 CHOITSZ HIM BTH U16-078 15.65 +04
15 6 1 2 CHAN HO CHUN [R5 Ul6-016 15.68 +1.0
16 4 4 5 TAM YAT LONG FEI%EA U16-318 15.69 +2.6
17 5 4 4 LAU TSUN YIP 2% U16-182 16.54 +2.6
18 4 3 4 LAM CHUN YIP iR U16-159 16.66 +1.8
19 6 4 7 LEE YIN FUNG FEH U16-199 17.13 +2.6
20 4 2 2 NG TSZ LONG SIIEER U16-284 17.81 +04
21 5 3 2 YU YU TSUN U16-400 19.15 +1.8
22 7 4 2 ZHU JUNKAI U16-411 1943 +2.6
23 5 2 5 LEE YIK KIU U16-198 19.64 +04
24 6 3 6 WONG PAKKI U16-360 20.79 +1.8

1 5 LAU YAN SHING 2: U16-183 DNS
2 7 FUNG HO CHUN Vot l 3 U16-111 DNS
2 8 WANG WAI HO Tis U16-342 DNS
3 5 LI TIANYI FRE U16-224 DNS
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

5FU16 100°KEEH# ( 0.9145K ) - RERME

Project

JE B K

Boys' U16 100m Hurdle (0.914m) - Final Result CR: 14.02
ko B8 NAME OF ATHLETE moAmE oA Ko Wind’ﬂg woq it Remarks
1 3 GUO JUAN HAO PER U16-113 13.63 +0.5 NCR
2 4 YEE CHING KWAN BRIE# U16-383 1391 +0.5 NCR
3 5 LAI PO VI FBEN U16-156 14.32 +0.5
4 7 CHUI LONG HEI REX e U16-091 14.36 +0.5
5 6 WONG SEAN =i U16-363 14.60 +0.5
6 2 KAM CHAK WANG =P 30N U16-141 14.65 +0.5
7 1 NG CHUN FAI ISAAC REE U16-274 14.76 +0.5
8 8 TSOI HON KAN HANZ e~ F)) U16-333 1545 +0.5
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EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

5FUl6 110°KEEH ( 0.914K ) — ¥IFERE

Boys' U16 110m Hurdle (0.914m) — Heat Result CR: 15.01
8 2 4 =/ 3 o,

Overallpos.  tieatpos, et Lane  NAMEOFATHLETE momms  OOF Gk WindSpeea i Remarks
1 1 1 5 GUO JUAN HAO PER U16-113 1513 -0.0 q
2 1 2 6 SHUM CHUN HEI REGAN LB ER U16-298 15.73 +0.1 q
3 2 2 5 CHAN YIKYI fRZEE U16-033 16.50 +0.1 q
4 3 2 8 FONG HEI KIU Valit= U16-104 16.66 +0.1 q
5 2 1 4 CHOITSZ HIM BTH U16-078 16.73 -0.0 q
6 1 3 5 HUANG KAI XIANG Bt U16-128 17.04 +0.5 q
7 3 1 6 NG CHING NAM RIES U16-273 17.84 -0.0 q
8 2 3 3 LEE WAI CHUN FIEE U16-195 18.24 +0.5 q
9 4 1 8 LIANG YU JUN RRE U16-229 20.28 -0.0
10 4 2 7 MAI KIN SAN TER U16-261 21.02 +0.1
11 5 1 3 LAM YU HIN MFE U16-172 2172 -0.0
12 3 3 7 LIU WANG LOK |25\ 4 U16-238 22.95 +0.5

1 2 AU PAK LOK [EgiEE U16-003 DNS
1 7 YANG QIMIN 1B U16-376 DNS
2 2 CHENG TIMOTHY e U16-054 DNS
2 3 ZHAN YU LIN EMRR U16-401 DNS
2 4 WONG PAK KI SR U16-360 DNS
3 2 CHEUNG TSZ YUI SRR U16-066 DNS
3 4 YEE CHING KWAN [EaiE S U16-383 DNS
3 6 LI CHEUK TAI ETES U16-217 DNS

17/22

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm



Cp

geErEEg | L

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

5FU16 110KEEH ( 0.914K ) - RERME

Project

JE E K

Boys' U16 110m Hurdle (0.914m) - Final Result CR: 15.01
8 2 4 =/ 3 o,
Overallpos.  tieatpos, et Lane  NAMEOFATHLETE momms  OOF Gk WindSpeea i Remarks
1 3 GUO JUAN HAO PER U16-113 14.68 +2.1
2 4 SHUM CHUN HEIREGAN ~ T{8E8 U16-298 15.16 +2.1
3 5 CHAN YIKYI fRZEE U16-033 15.96 +2.1
4 6 FONG HEI KIU Valit= U16-104 16.21 +2.1
5 2 CHOITSZ HIM BTH U16-078 16.68 +2.1
6 7 HUANG KAI XIANG Bt U16-128 16.73 +21
7 1 NG CHING NAM RIES U16-273 17.49 +2.1
8 8 LEE WAI CHUN el U16-195 1874 +21

18/22

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm



Cp

geErEEg | L

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

5FU16 400K EEH ( 0.8383K ) —RERE

Boys' U16 400m Hurdle (0.838m) — Final Result CR: 59.52
8 2 =d 3 g

oVi‘f” s, :{;ﬁf o g‘eiﬁt ﬁfi NAME OF ATHLETE ERENS tgf#ff R’Zﬁt #5% Remarks
1 6 YEE CHING KWAN BRIE# U16-383 56.65 NCR
2 5 CHEUNG CHEUK HEI #EE  SSACCHEUNC  57.24 NCR
3 8 CHEUNG JUN JONATHAN 33 U16-061 58.66 NCR
4 4 FONG HEI KIU Valit= Ul6-104 1:01.01
5 7 LEE CHEUK YIN BN P U16-187 1:02.10
6 2 CHAN NOK HEI PREEMS U16-023 1:02.32
7 1 TSANG PAK HIN SEE U16-331 1:05.78

3 GUO JUAN HAO PER U16-113 DNS

19/22

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm



WAC, 35
eeEsges | N

since 1989

EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024

2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

55FU16 2000-KFE%HE ( 0.838K ) - REME

Project

JE B K

Boys' U16 2000m Steeple Chase (0.838m) - Final Result CR: 7:13.71
ko S NAMEOF ATHLETE moAmE oA VB it Remarks

1 2 TANG HO HIN BhagE Ul6-321 7:17.85

2 3 TONG WING HEI MOSES R Ul16-327 7:25.99

3 5 WONG KENG KIU FiHE Ule6-351 7:26.60

4 7 MA TZS HO 57s U16-258 7:4547

5 6 TSUIHIN FUNG HERMAN %78 U16-334 7:53.62

6 1 WONG CHI SING FER U16-348 8:23.07

4 CHAN MAN HIN BRscEt U16-022 DNS

20/22

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm



WAC,

EEXAES

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

5FU16 4x100K - SRER &

EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Boys' U16 4x100m - Final Result CR: 43.78
BmER IMBBR NE B XA&E 0% #55x Remarks
Overall Pos.  Heat Pos. Heat Lane Name Of Team Result
1 1 2 2 16 3881 & 4353 NCR
2 1 1 2 BES 43.59 NCR
4 3 1 3 16 JB82F% 45.46
3 2 1 5 REREEEPE 4548
5 4 1 7 I F R TEAM 13 4592
6 2 2 4 KO-YUNG 46.65
7 3 2 6 SWC TEAM B 47.53
8 5 1 4 MBCPU 4781
9 4 2 3 IHMC 48.96
10 5 2 5 CSKB 49.22
2 7 LKYMSBB41 DNS
1 6 BEYOND SPORTS CLUB U16 DQ

21/22

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm



WAC,

EEXAES

since 1989

5FU16 4x400:K - SRER &

zmmvusuv

EEKHEEEAFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
2024%F9H28K29H - 10A5K6H
#{73E135% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Boys' U16 4x400m - Final Result CR: 3:34.89
BmER w8 XA&E 0% #55x Remarks
Overall Pos. Lane Name Of Team Result
1 2 PAC-B 3:48.07
2 7 I F R R TEAM 22 3:48.62
3 1 PAC-A 3:59.78
4 3 IHMC 4:00.76
5 4 YCKMC 4:10.76
6 6 BTHC 4:12.74
5 REREEEPE DNS
8 LKYMSBB44 DQ

22/22

B {EEH Latest Update: 17/10/2024 5:02 pm



WAC» %

EEEHEE

since 1988

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHEEREEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
202459828 K29H - 10A5K6H

Project

EERSEE

Event: HJO8
BFUl6 kS - REME
Boys U16 High Jump — Final Result CR: 1.94
o\nj;ﬁ fank (;fz .| NAME OF ATHLETE EHMEMS tgf""f"j"i 1.50 155 1.60 1.65 1.69 173 177 1.80 183 Biﬁﬁfﬁt Re‘ﬁi}r s
1 12 JAYDEN KWAN AR U16-139 | - - - - 0] O O X | X 1.80
2 4 TSOI HON KAN HANZ E=3 )] Ul6-333 | - 0 O ) 0] 0 X0 X | X 1.80
3 13 LEE TIN HO AVERY =N U16-194 | - - - X0 ) 0] 0] X 177
4 19 NG TSZ CHUN C U16-283 - 0] X0 X X X | X X 1.77
5 16 SONG JIA JIE GAVIN RER Ul6-310 | O o] X| O o] X |0 X 1.69
6 15 LIN LUCAS MEE Ule-232 | - - - ) X | X 1.65
6 18 WONG YIN POK = Ul16-368 | O 0] o] o] X | X 1.65
6 20 WONG CHAK SUM =EHR Ul6-345 | - - 0] 0] X | X 1.65
9 3 GUO JUAN HAO MER Ul6-113 | © ) 0] X | X 1.60
10 9 CHAN TSUN TING RR& = Ul6-027 | © X0 X0 X | X 1.60
11 5 LI CHEUK TAl FER Ul6-217 | X | O X | X X | X | X 1.55
12 10 CHIU KAHO RS uUle6-073 | O X | X 1.50
1 CHAN CHUN YIN BB | U16-012 | X | X | X NM
17 TSUI PAK HEI EriEh U16-335| X | X | X NM
2 ZHANG FENG SRlE U16-403 DNS
6 YANG QIMIN 15IEE] U16-376 DNS
7 MAI KIN SAN ZE% | Ule-261 DNS
8 LUO KING HOI ZEE) Ul6-254 DNS
11 CHOW TIN NOK U16-082 DNS
14 LI LARRY FiRE Ul6-221 DNS

1/1

B #&BAT Latest Update: 10/9/2024 9:56 AM




EEKBEEEEARE WAC Annual Challenge 2024 oy
20245%9H28K%29H - 10A5K6H
#E{FiEEN3% Wan Chai Sports Ground

EEXKBES

since 1989

Event:  LJ14, LJ16
SFUleHE - RERME

Boys' U16 Long Jump - Final Result CR: 6.88
Overall Rk | Group Rank | Group | Order | NAME OF ATHLETE moRes | ot | R | BEWS T mmws, | RO mmws. | Tola | mmws. | Tl mmws. | TS | BEWS. | oo Renut | Remaris
1 1 1 3 CHEUNG MARCUS iR | UL6-063| 628 -03 6.25 -14 6.50 +0.1 6.45 -09 6.28 -04 6.33 -14 6.50
2 1 2 13 HUI HO TAI BRANDON FEs% | Ul6-133 | 6.16 -1.0 6.46 -0.9 5.97 -0.6 6.03 -03 6.20 -03 5.88 -05 6.46
3 2 1 8 SHING KA HEI MER | U16-297 | 628 -0.4 6.38 +14 6.42 20 6.38 +1.1 6.27 17 6.18 -12 6.42
4 3 1 6 LOI' HOI YIN BB U16-245 572 -03 5.09 -1.0 5.73 -0.2 5.86 -0.7 591 -0.9 5.78 -0.3 591
5 3 1 13 CHAN CHUN YUEN BRER U16-013 5.81 -0.9 591 -0.7 X X X 3.85 -14 591
6 5 1 11 YIP CHUNG YIN HOLDYN ERE U16-392 5.46 -0.5 5.90 -0.5 5.90 -11 X 197 -0.8 571 -0.9 5.90
7 2 2 9 LAU YU SUM 21F;® | Ul6-185| 568 -13 5.62 +04 5.84 +0.8 576 -17 575 -07 5.80 -03 5.84
8 6 1 2 CHAN ISAAC HO HIM (6L U16-017 | 578 -0.2 X X X 581 -1.0 X 5.81
9 7 1 5 LAU YIK CHUNG 2SR | Ul6-184 X 551 -16 571 -06 X 5.76 -05 571 -13 5.76
10 3 2 11 NG CHUN MING BE# | Ul6-275| 561 -1.0 X 5.62 -07 5.67 -03 5.63 +04 X 5.67
11 8 1 14 FUNG BALLARD BwE | Ul6-109 X X 5.65 0.0 X 428 -04 X 5.65
12 9 1 18 NG CHUN FAI ISAAC SEE | Ul6-274| 552 2.1 5.60 22 5.02 0.0 5.60
13 10 1 15 NG YATKIU S—1§ | Ul6-286| 551 -12 5.07 -1.0 5.55 -04 5.55
14 4 2 18 NGAI CHAK KAl M | Ul6-287 X 535 -13 545 -03 X X X 545
15 5 2 17 NG CHEUK HIM MATTHE| RS | U16-272| 538 -16 542 08 543 0.0 511 -14 5.27 -06 499 -07 543
16 6 2 8 LAI MING FUNG RZE | Ule-155| 491 -19 5.08 +0.2 5.24 +13 X 480 -05 X 5.24
17 7 2 3 YEUNG CHUN HEI BigE | Ul6-384| 503 2.1 X 471 -03 5.22 +03 5.09 -06 495 -05 522
18 11 1 4 CHEUNG MING LONG 3REAER | U16-064 [ 5.05 -04 488 -07 X 5.05
19 12 1 7 MUNG HOITIK MARKUS | Z3li@ | U16-269 | 470 08 5.03 -05 458 -05 5.03
20 8 2 12 SIN HO YIN MAXI #EM | UL6-301| 494 0.0 458 -11 5.00 -14 491 02 X 493 -06 5.00
21 13 1 10 WONG KWAN YIU ®E® | Ul6-354| 495 -09 X 498 -12 498
22 9 2 15 LEE HIN YEUNG =475 | U16-188 X 4386 +09 X 436
23 10 2 14 KO SZE WANG BEh | Ule-145| 447 +06 482 +04 X 4.82
24 14 1 1 LEE WAI CHUN FEHE | U16-195 | 474 -11 476 -19 470 +0.5 476
25 15 1 9 SIUTSZ LAI wmE | U16-305 | 472 -15 X X 472
26 11 2 2 LAM KA HEI ME® | UL6-163 | 461 -18 459 -07 462 -06 462
27 16 1 17 LEE YIN FUNG FEH | UL6-199| 457 -20 462 -17 449 -0.1 462

1/2 H|EER Latest Update: 10/9/2024 11:00 AM



EEKBEEEEARE WAC Annual Challenge 2024 oy
20245%9H28K%29H - 10A5K6H
#E{FiEEN3% Wan Chai Sports Ground

EEXKBES

since 1989

Event:  LJ14, LJ16
SFUleHE - RERME

Boys' U16 Long Jump - Final Result CR: 6.88
Overall Rk | Group Rank | Group | Order | NAME OF ATHLETE moRes | ot | R | BEWS TS mmws, | RO mmws. | Rola | mmws. | Tl mmws. | TS | BEWS. | oo Renut | Remaris
28 12 2 5 CHENG MAN CHUNG ®MEW | UL6-052| 432 2.1 421 -13 454 +0.1 454
29 13 2 10 LIU HOI FUNG EsE | Ul6-235| 448 -11 375 -0.7 4.50 -0.8 4.50
30 14 2 16 LEUNG KIN CHAI REE | UL6-209| 439 -1.0 X X 439
31 15 2 1 LIAO XUAN BIN Bt | Ul6-230| 376 -11 273 -0.7 416 -15 416
32 16 2 6 CHIK KI YEE FIEEE Ule6-071 X 3.96 -03 4.08 -0.2 4.08
1 20 LEE TIN LONG =XE | Ul6-413 X X X NM
2 4 CHAU YUET HOI sl | UL6-040 DNS
2 7 FONG CHEUK FUNG 7 | Ul6-103 DNS
2 19 LIU WANG LOK Bah% | Ul6-238 DNS
1 12 ZHANG MONG ke U16-404 DNS
1 16 FUNG HO CHUN BEEE | Ule-111 DNS
1 19 WANG WAI HO Trs | Ul6-342 DNS

2/2 H|EER Latest Update: 10/9/2024 11:00 AM



EEKHBEEFFAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
2024%F9H28k29H - 10B5K6H
#{73E#13% Wan Chai Sports Ground

WAC,

EEXBES

since 1889

Event: TJ0O4
BEFUI6=iE - RERE
Boys U16 Triple Jump - Final Result CR: 13.76
Overal Rank | Order | NAME OF ATHLETE mwass | gott | ounar | MRS | Tl maws. | ROles | mmws. | Roga | mmws | TOURS | mmws. | RIS | BEWS | periResut | Remarks
1 16 CHAN CHUN YUEN REIR U16-013 11.89 -14 12.89 -11 X X 13.60 -0.9 X 13.60
2 11 NG TSZ CHUN RFE U16-283 X 12.74 -11 12.46 -0.2 12.40 -1.2 12.75 +0.5 12.56 -0.1 12.75
3 12 HUI HO TAI BRANDON FFHE R Ul6-133 1243 +0.3 X 12.50 -0.9 12.16 -0.2 12.00 0.0 11.76 -0.2 12.50
4 8 SZE JERRY i 1ES U16-313 11.89 -1.2 11.86 -1.3 11.99 +1.1 11.86 -0.6 11.72 -0.3 11.62 +0.1 11.99
5 13 NGAI CHAK KAI BUER Ul6-287 X X 11.79 +0.1 11.60 -2.2 11.89 +0.1 11.89 +1.2 11.89
6 9 FUNG BALLARD A U16-109 | 11.79 -0.8 X X 11.29 -0.9 1161 -0.8 11.76 0.0 11.79
7 6 NG CHEUK HIM MATTHEY) CEF Ul6-272 11.70 -0.7 10.70 -14 11.12 -0.8 11.23 -1.5 10.97 -0.7 10.96 -0.2 11.70
8 5 LEUNG KIN CHAI RER U16-209 X 11.59 -1.2 X 11.36 -1.2 X 10.17 -04 11.59
9 10 MAI KIN SAN rEHE Ul6-261 10.85 -0.8 10.71 0.0 10.68 -0.9 10.85
10 7 MAK SHUN HO PN U16-263 10.74 -0.8 10.68 -0.7 10.55 -0.7 10.74
11 1 WONG CHAK SUM 2ER U16-345 X 9.62 -2.1 10.61 -0.6 10.61
12 3 KO SZE WANG =1 g U16-145 X 9.01 -1.0 10.39 -1.0 10.39
13 15 NG YAT KIU R—15 U16-286 X 10.16 +0.4 10.20 -11 10.20
14 14 SO TING HEI BRER U16-308 9.87 -0.3 X 10.13 -21 10.13
15 LIANG YU JUN A U16-229 9.75 -0.6 9.94 -11 9.80 -0.3 9.94
4 LEEHIN-YEUNG =515 | Ule-188 DNS




VWAC»

EEKAEE

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHBEERFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
202459H28k29H - 108B5k6H

& {¥3E&h3% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Project

EERER

Event: SP06
BFUl6snIK (5.00F ) - RERE
Boys U16 Shot Put (5.0Kg) — Final Result CR: 14.50
1 13 MACATUMAN TOBIN BRADLEY U16-260 10.38 8.09 11.27 10.98 12.58 10.04 12.58
2 17 YAN JASON TSZ SHING FEAE Ule-373 10.86 12.12 10.83 X 11.64 12.46 12.46
3 9 WEN CHI SING & U16-343 9.55 10.23 8.10 11.21 10.24 10.08 11.21
4 10 YEUNG GWAN BOK HORU 51318 Ul6-386 9.82 10.60 10.14 8.49 X 8.99 10.60
5 19 LEE WING TO k3 P Ul6-196 8.76 9.14 9.46 9.85 9.79 9.68 9.85
6 20 NG LOK HEl ANTHONY REE Ule-279 8.60 8.84 8.40 8.72 9.17 749 9.17
7 8 TSUI'YING YUENG GORDC R Ul6-336 8.92 6.19 8.96 X 8.18 X 8.96
8 1 CHAU HO MING g8 Ule-037 7.74 6.04 8.83 8.32 8.20 7.92 8.83
9 12 LUI SZE POK = B 1E U16-252 8.72 8.25 X 8.72
10 4 LAM WAI HO WER Ul6-168 7.58 8.09 7.96 8.09
11 14 PHUNG CADEN e FH U1l6-294 6.95 7.70 8.09 8.09
12 16 TAM CHI MING AR Ul6-316 8.09 7.54 7.64 8.09
13 6 LI NONG LYON F5 Ul6-222 7.74 7.76 7.93 7.93
14 11 | LUIMAN KIT OSCAR =y U16-250 | 633 7.02 7.87 7.87

1/2

BT Latest Update: 10/9/2024 11:31 AM




VWAC»

EEKAEE

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHBEERFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
202459H28k29H - 108B5k6H

Project

EERER

{712 8/38 Wan Chai Sports Ground o
Event: SP06
BFUl6snIK (5.00F ) - RERE
Boys U16 Shot Put (5.0Kg) — Final Result CR: 14.50
15 2 IP HONG CHING EEILE Ul6-134 7.50 X X 7.50
3 LAM CHUN LUNG MERHE Ul6-158 DNS
5 LAU SHING CHEUNG W E U16-180 DNS
7 LUO MAN PAN B/H | U16-255 DNS
15 SO HO MING BF5HA U16-306 DNS
18 | HU WEN XUAN tAxhE | Ul6-124 DNS

2/2

BT Latest Update: 10/9/2024 11:31 AM




VWAC»

EEKAEE

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHBEERFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
202459H28k29H - 108B5k6H

& {¥3E&h3% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Project

EERER

Event: DTO02

SFUL68EeH (1.52F ) - RERE
Boys U16 Discus Throw (1.5Kg) — Final Result CR: 36.31

1 8 LU KA CHUN ER%E Ul6-249 | 26.68 27.07 27.95 33.14 32.73 37.27 37.27 NCR

2 11 ZHU JIAHAO RKE Ule-410 | 34.06 X 33.76 29.33 34.54 X 34.54

3 21 YAN JASON TSZ SHING B R Ul6-373 31.77 3247 30.66 X 28.37 X 3247

4 13 CHAN KA HEI MR 5= 04 Ule-018 | 31.69 30.06 30.37 30.59 30.59 7.94 31.69

5 17 MACATUMAN TOBIN BRADLEY Ul6-260 | 31.38 29.90 26.71 X 28.76 30.46 31.38

6 16 LUI SZE POK =88 Ule-252 | 28.80 23.64 X 2847 24.54 X 28.80

7 23 LEE WING TO Ule-196 | 27.07 X 27.80 27.75 28.33 26.05 28.33

8 24 CHOI CHING YAT ELVIS 2kek Ule-412 | 26.59 27.18 X 24.44 2747 23.25 2747

9 4 LEUNG YU TO KIAN ey U16-215 X X 25.26 25.26

10 6 LIU IN HEI B U16-236 | 24.72 X X 2472

11 9 SIN CHAK PAN TR U16-300 | 24.64 X 24.34 24.64

12 12 CHAN CHUNG KIU BeR B850 Ule-014 | 23.89 21.60 X 23.89

13 5 LI CHUN HEI FEER Ul6-218 | 22.62 2143 X 22.62

14 15 LUI MAN KIT OSCAR = S Ule-250 | 20.95 21.99 17.62 21.99

1/2

B &SR Latest Update: 10/9/2024 10:13 AM




VWAC»

EEKAEE

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHBEERFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
202459H28k29H - 108B5k6H

& {¥3E&h3% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Project

EERER

Event: DTO02
SFUL68EeH (1.52F ) - RERE

Boys U16 Discus Throw (1.5Kg) — Final Result CR: 36.31
OveralRank | Order | NAME OF ATHLETE wnRRE | Go ot Round1 | Raund2 | Round3 | Roundd | Rounds | Round6 | BestResut | Remarks

15 18 PHUNG CADEN mREF Ul6-294 | 20.30 18.16 19.13 20.30

16 1 NG TO TAT =Y3e Ule-282 | 18.07 18.90 X 18.90

17 7 LO YEE KA CADEN EE = Ul6-244 18.71 X X 18.71

18 20 TAM CHI MING EE Ule-316 | 17.99 18.19 16.97 18.19

19 2 CHAN KA HIM (El U16-019 18.02 X X 18.02

20 14 CHAN LONG HEI Bex B R Ule-021| 15.36 X 16.49 16.49

21 10 WONG NAM SAN =R U16-359 9.54 9.86 10.01 10.01

3 CHENG HO HIM BR R U16-048 DNS

19 SO HO MING BF5HA U16-306 DNS

22 | HUWEN XUAN S i Ul6-124 DNS

2/2

B &SR Latest Update: 10/9/2024 10:13 AM




VWAC»

EEKAEE

since 1989

ANNIVERSARY

EEKHBEERFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
202459H28k29H - 108B5k6H

& {¥3E&h3% Wan Chai Sports Ground

Project

EERER

Event: JTO5

SFUL6IRIE (7005 ) - RERLE
Boys U16 Javelin Throw (700g) — Final Result CR: 47.56
OveralRank | Order | NAME OF ATHLETE wnRRE | Go ot Round1 | Raund2 | Round3 | Roundd | Rounds | Round6 | BestResut | Remarks

1 10 LEUNG TIN LONG R XBA Ule-214 | 43.46 45.63 44.66 48.27 51.55 44.80 51.55 NCR

2 18 SO TING HEI BRRE Ul6-308 | 40.42 X X 35.98 34.65 34.79 40.42

3 9 LEUNG HO CHING By Ul6-206 | 34.33 32.70 34.81 32.94 X 32.10 34.81

4 8 CHU TSZ YEUNG JAYAN KTF5 Ul6-089 | 2641 34.03 28.05 27.12 X 23.37 34.03

5 7 CHENG LOK MING BR 458 U16-050 | 29.85 X 30.08 X 33.93 30.04 33.93

6 12 VRIJMOED JOSHUA =137 Ul6-337 | 28.32 30.15 31.46 30.94 X 30.61 31.46

7 16 LEE WING TO k3 P Ul6-196 | 27.95 29.96 20.45 25.65 X 31.35 31.35

8 14 YAU HO CHING ADEN BB #E U16-379 X X 25.10 X 2533 28.01 28.01

9 13 WONG HEI SHUN = U16-349 X 24.82 X 24.82

10 17 NG LOK HEl ANTHONY REE Ul6-279 | 24.75 2313 24.57 2475

11 19 CHOI CHING YAT ELVIS =Bk Ul6-412 X X 2348 2348

12 2 CHAN CHUNG KIU (YRR Ul6-014 13.17 21.82 22.88 22.88

13 1 ZHU JUNKAI E N Ul6-411 17.73 X 20.30 20.30

14 5 CHAN SING YUEN BeR f5 IR U16-026 15.90 9.33 12,51 15.90

1/2

BT Latest Update: 10/9/2024 10:40 AM




VWAC»

EEKHBEERFEAE WAC Annual Challenge 2024
202459H28k29H - 108B5k6H

Project

EERER

RELREe ue
{712 8/38 Wan Chai Sports Ground o
Event: JTO5
SFUL6IRIE (7005 ) - RERLE
Boys U16 Javelin Throw (700g) — Final Result CR: 47.56
15 6 CHEN EEON BRZ5H U16-042 X 13.90 X 13.90
4 CHAN LONG HEI PRBAEE Ul6-021 X X X NM
3 CHAN KA HEI PRE= M U16-018 DNS
11 SZETO MIKE JASON SIfESE U16-315 DNS
15 HU WEN XUAN L4 Ule-124 DNS

2/2

BT Latest Update: 10/9/2024 10:40 AM




